DENKO
TM
Emergency
Lighting
Product Catalogue | 2019
Singapore’s Leading
Emergency Lighting Manufacturer
Established in 1992, Denko Lighting Pte

Emergency
Exit Sign
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmEX 1602M EmEX 1602RM
EmEX 1602M-E EmEX 1602RM-E
EmEX 1602M-T EmEX 1602RM-T
EmEX 1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmEX 1602RM-D
(Double-sided)
EmEX 1602M-DX
(Double-sided without
arrow)
EmEX 1602RM-D-AD
(Double-sided with
arrow down)
EmEX 1602RM-AD
EmEX 1602RM-D-AU
(Double-sided with
arrow up)
EmEX 1602RM-DX
(Double-sided without
arrow)
EX
IT
 S
IG
N
EmEX 1602M
6
EmEX 1602RM-AU
EmEX 1602RM-T
360
43
43

80
458 94
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmEX R1602M EmEX R1602RM
EmEX R1602M-E EmEX R1602RM-E
EmEX R1602M-T EmEX R1602RM-T
EmEX R1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmEX R1602RM-D
(Double-sided)
EmEX R1602M-DX
(Double-sided without
arrow)
EmEX R1602RM-D-AD
(Double-sided with
arrow down)
EmEX R1602RM-AD
EmEX R1602RM-D-AU
(Double-sided with
arrow up)
EmEX R1602RM-DX
(Double-sided without
arrow)
EmEX R1602RM-AU
A
ll
in
fo

consumption.
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING
MAN LEGEND
SLED W1201M SLED W1201RM
SLED W1201M-E SLED W1201RM-E
SLED W1201M-T SLED W1201RM-T
SLED W1201M-D
(Double-sided)
SLED W1201RM-D
(Double-sided)
Options
•	 Recessed panel and bracket
SLED W1201M

BLEX W2001M
BLEX W2001RM
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING
MAN LEGEND
BLEX W2001M BLEX W2001RM
BLEX W2001M-E BLEX W2001RM-E
BLEX W2001M-T BLEX W2001RM-T
BLEX W2001M-D
(Double-sided)
BLEX W2001RM-D
(Double-sided)
DENKO
TM
F Class IPLS Listed

IP Rating IP20
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
EXIT LEGEND RUNNING
MAN LEGEND
BLEX W2001M
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM
Recessed
BLEX W2001M-E
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM-E
Recessed
BLEX W2001M-T
Recessed
BLEX W2001RM-T
Recessed
380
60
216